
 
 

  Love God, love learning, love one       

another. 

Matthew 20: 36-40 

Friday 17th September 

Weekly Bulletin 

Song Writing Competition  

Huge congratulations to Sophiellia for winning Love Music 

Trust’s song writing competition.  

Her song, “I Didn’t Know I’d 

Miss,” was written about how 

she felt during the lockdown and 

the music was inspired from the 

blues. 

To see her song being recorded 

please click here. 

Dancing Success 

A big well done to Amelia for winning her 

dance competition last weekend!  A great 

achievement!   

 

PTA Meeting 

Our first PTA meeting was host to lots of exciting  

discussion about events for the year.  Our next PTA 

meeting is Wednesday 29th September 6:15pm in the 

School Hall. 

We will be having two non-uniform days in return for    

donations for the Christmas Fair. 

Friday 22nd October - bottles for adult tombola 

and     chocolate/sweets for the children’s  

tombola. 

Friday 5th November - gifts for Elfridges 

For those of you new to Brereton, Elfridges is our       

Christmas present room.  Children go into the room to pick 

a gift and the elves help to wrap it.  The children love 

choosing their gifts and these can include chocolate, toilet-

ries, mugs/glasses, keyrings, socks, hats, scarfs. 

Cross Country 

Well done to everyone who took 

part in cross country on Monday.  

It was great to be back at HCCS 

and we look forward to more 

competitions throughout the year.   

Dates  

Monday 20th September—Bikeability Y6 

Tuesday 21st September—Bikeability Y6 and Y4 (group 1) 

Wednesday 22nd September—Bikeability Y4 (group 2) 

Saturday 2nd October—Open Morning 

Sunday 3rd October—All age worship at St Oswald’s  

Monday 4th October—Individual photos 

Friday 8th October—EYFS/KS1 Harvest 

Monday 11th October—Y5/6 trip to Chester 

Friday 22nd October—Break up for half term 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TqjO3R7Cy-I

